

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इस -
मापी पुस्तिका में (100) एक सौ पन्ने
हैं। यह मापी पुस्तिका सहायक -
अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
आवर समण्डल भगवानपुर हाट
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है।

22/10/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works. Division
भ.प. महाराजगंज
22-9-20

Issue to Mr. Ranabhor
J.E. Bhagwanpur Hat

22.09.20
Sd/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजगंज DIVISION

भगवानपुर हाट SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Bithuna Panchayat					
me Gram Singhaudi Railway					
Put to Bithuna Kal. station.					
C. Head - MMGSY/SC					
Agreement No - 15 MMGSY/S.B.D/					
2020-21, date - 19/06/2020					
Date of work order - 19/06/2020					
Date of completion - 18/06/2021					
Agency - Anvesha Const.					
1. providing and fixing working					
bench mark pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (19) of TMB.					
ie - 2.15 km					
@ 3860.33/km ₹ 8300.80					
2. Reference pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (19) of TMB.					
ie - 2.15 km					
@ 1789.17/km ₹ 3897.80					
3. clearing and Grubbing of Road					
land.					
Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (19) of TMB.					
ie - 0.86 ha					
@ 51133.76/ha ₹ 43975.80					
4. Excavation for Roadway in soil					
using manual means.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide Item no (4) & Page no (20) of TMB.					
i.e. —				134.10 m ³	
@ 74.16/m ³					₹ 9945.00
5.) Cost. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit, for 1000m lead					
Qty. Vide Item no (5) & Page no (20) of TMB.					
i.e. —				93.0 m ³	
@ 175.22/m ³					₹ 16295.00
6.) Cost. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit, for 100m lead					
Qty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (20) of TMB.					
i.e. —				888.675 m ³	
@ 141.14/m ³					₹ 125428.00
7.) Cost. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (20) of TMB.					
i.e. —				1404 m ³	
@ 176.86/m ³					₹ 248311.00
8.) Cost. of G.S.B-I by Providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (20) of TMB.					
i.e. —				1230.248 m ³	
@ 3525.43/m ³					₹ 4337153.00
9.) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting W.B.M. - III					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no (9) & Page no (21) of TMB. i.e. — 523.125 m ³ @ 4282.79/m ³ ₹ 2240435.00					
10.) Const. of G.S.B-I by Providing Well graded material. Qty vide item no (10) & Page no (21) of TMB. i.e. — 11.25 m ³ @ 3525.43/m ³ ₹ 39661.00					
11.) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting, W.B.M-151 Qty vide item no (11) & Page no (21) of TMB. i.e. — 42.19 m ³ @ 4282.79/m ³ ₹ 180680.00					
12.) E/w in excavation for fdn of Structure. Qty vide item no (12) & Page no (21) of TMB i.e. — 62.642 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ ₹ 16871.00					
13.) Providing M15 (P.C.C 1:2.5:5) as levelling course in fdn. Qty vide item no (13) & Page no (21) of TMB i.e. — 11.383 m ³ @ 5942.19/m ³ ₹ 67640.00					
14.) Providing Concrete M20 (1:2:4) in open foundation. Qty vide item no (14) & Page no (22) of TMB. i.e. — 55.476 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 66	12.79	m ³	₹	363851.00
15.) Providing & laying R.C.C pipe (NP3)					
Bty. Vide item (15) & Page no (22) of TMB.					
i.e — 30m					
	@ 2619.72	/m		₹	78592.00
16.) Providing & fixing typical MMGSy					
informational sign board.					
Bty. Vide Item no (16) & Page no (22) of TMB.					
i.e — 6 nos.					
	@ 11000.75	/no		₹	66004.00
			Total	₹	7849988.00
L. Cess @ 1% on total Amt. ₹				₹	78500.00
G.S.T @ 12% " " " ₹				₹	941999.00
S. Fee @ 0.979% " " " ₹				₹	76851.00
Gross Amt. ₹				₹	8947338.00
Below @ 0.01% as per agreement ₹ (-)				₹	895.00
				₹	8946443.00
Less Previous passed Amt. ₹ (-)				₹	13741841.00
Net ₹				₹	5204602.00
JH 29/11/21 J.E					
Amalish 01.12.21 AE					
C&P J.E 01/12/21					

3rd on APC Bill

28

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

5204602

BB-374184124

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	Comp.	B. Payment	
	81	- S.D.		416368
	21	- 9		104092
	11	- L.U.S.T		52046
	11	- S.O.S.T		52046
	11	- L.C		52046
	Royalty			231206
	S.F			50000
	Prof C.F.M.S Payment			4246798
	Gr. Total Rs.			5204602

Revised for BB-5204602 (Revised)
 Fifty Two Lac four thousand
 Six hundred two only

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Maharajgarh